

Thank you treats ingredients:

****Joe & Seph's popcorn Salted caramel popcorn****: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Sea Salt. Allergen Information: Free From Gluten, Contains Milk. Made in an environment where Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame Seeds are present. Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

****Cartwright and Butler Milk chocolate chunk biscuits****:Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Milk Chocolate Chunks (18%)(Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Muscovado Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses), Free Range Pasteurised Eggs, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate), Rice Flour. Allergens: Egg, Gluten, Milk. May contain tree nuts.